
Date: July 27, 2023
To: Representative Assembly, Executive Committee, and Professional

Rights and Responsibilities Committee
From: Michael Zilles, President
Subject: Meeting schedules for NTA committees 2023-2024

Representative Assembly – 4:15 p.m.
Representative Assemblies are on the first Wednesday of the month

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 Wednesday, February 7, 2024
Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Wednesday, March 6, 2024
Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Wednesday, April 3, 2024
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Wednesday, May 1, 2024
Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Wednesday, June 5, 2024

Executive Committee – 4:15 p.m.
Executive Committeemeetings are on the Thursday preceding the RA

(usually the last Thursday of the month)

Thursday, August 31, 2023 Thursday, January 25, 2024
Thursday, September 28, 2023 Thursday, February 29, 2024
Thursday, October 26, 2023 Thursday, March 28, 2024
Thursday, November 30, 2023 Thursday, April 25, 2024
Thursday, December 21, 2023 Thursday, May 30, 2024

Professional Rights and Responsibilities Committee – 4:15 p.m.


